COM Express Type 6
Version: 2026-01-21 11:08 TRIA C6-MB-EV4M Datasheet Page 1 from 4
TRIA C6-MB-EV4M
COM Express™ Type 6 Mini-ITX Carrier Board
 170 x 170
 N.A
 0 +60
Highlights

LPC-001 PCBFTX
PV
 Ordering Information for TRIA C6-MB-EV4M
*PV = Preferred variant; OR = on Request (in OEM quantities only)
COM Express Type 6
Version: 2026-01-21 11:08 TRIA C6-MB-EV4M Datasheet Page 4 from 4
Accessories
Display Kits
Order No. Description Reference
78879 Displaykit suitable for all COM Carrier Boards and all COM Starterkits.
Comprises 10.1" WVGA LCD with PCAP Touch Sensor and Touch
Controller. Includes all cables required to connect to COM Carrier
Boards (LVDS, B/L & Touch).
MSC DIS-AM1280800-101-KIT BRDFTX
 10.1″ Display kit
Order No. Description Reference
78880 Displaykit suitable for all COM Carrier Boards and all COM Starterkits.
Comprises 12.1" WVGA LCD with PCAP Touch Sensor and Touch
Controller Includes all cables required to connect to COM Carrier
Boards (LVDS, B/L & Touch)
MSC DIS-AM1280800-121-KIT BRDFTX
 12.1″ Display kit
Order No. Description Reference
81871 Displaykit suitable for all COM Carrier Boards and all COM Starterkits.
Comprises 5.0" WVGA LCD with PCAP Touch Sensor and Touch
Controller Includes all cables required to connect to COM Carrier
Boards (LVDS, B/L & Touch)
MSC DIS-AM800480-050-KIT BRDFTX
 5.0″ Display kit
Order No. Description Reference
78911 Displaykit suitable for all COM Carrier Boards and all COM Starterkits.
Comprises 7.0" WVGA LCD with PCAP Touch Sensor and Touch
Controller Includes all cables required to connect to COM Carrier
Boards (LVDS, B/L & Touch)
MSC DIS-AM800480-070-KIT BRDFTX
 7″ Display kit
g
Tria Technologies GmbH
Industriestr. 16